

Court No. - 16

Case :- TESTAMENTARY CASES No. - 24 of 2017

Petitioner :- Sharad Bhatia In The Matter Of Prop.
Of Late Sri B.D. Bhatia

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mohit Kumar

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I,J.

As prayed, list on 09.05.2018 in the additional
cause list.

Order Date :- 1.5.2018

rkg