

Court No. - 24

Case :- TESTAMENTARY CASES No. - 24 of 2017

Petitioner :- Sharad Bhatia In The Matter Of Prop. Of Late Sri
B.D. Bhatia

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mohit Kumar

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava,J.

List has been revised.

Counsel for the petitioner is not present. In the interest of
justice, the case is passed over for the day.

Order Date :- 6.7.2018

Ishan