

Court No. - 30

Case :- TESTAMENTARY CASES No. - 24 of 2017

Petitioner :- Sharad Bhatia In The Matter Of Prop. Of Late Sri B.D. Bhatia

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mohit Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- Amar Singh Kashyap

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Birla,J.

List revised. No one is present for the respondent.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 4.7.2019

p.s.