



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

TESTAMENTARY CASES No. - 24 of 2017

Sharad Bhatia In The Matter Of Prop. Of Late Sri
B.D. Bhatia

.....Petitioner(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)

:

Court No. - 9

HON'BLE ROHIT RANJAN AGARWAL, J.

As prayed, list this matter in the next cause list.

(Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.)

April 10, 2026

A. V. Singh