



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

TESTAMENTARY CASES No. - 24 of 2017

Sharad Bhatia In The Matter Of Prop. Of Late Sri
B.D. Bhatia

.....Petitioner(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)

:

Court No. - 9

HON'BLE ROHIT RANJAN AGARWAL, J.

1. Petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply to the objections filed by the opposite party.

2. List after two weeks.

(Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.)

April 17, 2026
SK Goswami